Ultrapure Water Filtration UF Modules
Microza1 UF Modules OLT Series
Description
The Microza UF Modules, OT Series of
ultrafiltration modules feature hollow fiber
membranes having a uniformly smooth,
tight skin on both the inside and outside
of the fiber.

80-90 / 176-194 1 bar / 15 psi 5.5 bar / 80 psi 5.5 bar / 80 psi
Unit conversion: 1 bar = 100 kilopascals
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Module
Part Number Permeate Feed and Reject Length (L1) Length (L2) Length (L3)
Connection Size Connection Size (in / mm) (in / mm) (in / mm)
OLT-6036H 2 1⁄2" Tri-Clamp 63 mm O.D. 34.4 / 873 46.3 / 1177 9.8 / 250
OLT-5026G 2" Tri-Clamp 40 mm O.D. 35.6 / 903 45.1 / 1147 9.1 / 232
OLT-5026 2" Tri-Clamp 40 mm O.D. 35.6 / 903 45.1 / 1147 9.1 / 232
OLT-3026 2" Tri-Clamp 32 mm O.D. 38.8 / 985 44.5 / 1129 7.4 / 187
Spare Parts
Description Material Module Spare Part Numbers
OLT-6036H OLT-5026G OLT-5026 OLT-3026
Union Socket PVDF AUME-OT60H-31 AUME-OT50G-20 AUME-OT50-20 AUME-OT30-20
Cap Nut GF reinforced PPE AUME-OT60H-13b AUME-OT50G-139 AUME-OT50-2310 AUME-OT30-1310
Cap Nut  GF reinforced PPE AUME-OT60H-13a – – –Retainer Ring
Permeate Gasket Viton AUME-OT60H-17 AUME-OT50G-17 AUME-OT50-17 AUME-OT30-17
Feed/Reject O-Ring Viton AUME-OT60H-14 AUME-OT50G-14 AUME-OT50-14 AUME-OT30-14
Dummy Polysulfone AUME-OT60H-30 AUME-OT50G-30 AUME-OT50-30 AUME-OT30-30
9 304 SS with PFA coating
10 PVDF
Unit conversion: 1 bar = 100 kilopascals
Permeate